Subject
Anthropology

Arabic
Art History

Art Studio

Business, Economics, & Society

CC First Year Foundations

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Chinese Language
Classics

Comparative Literature
Computer Science

Dance Studio

Dance Theory

Economics

Education

English

Environmental Program

CRN
26582
25946
26581
26071
26318
26316
26676
26377
26346
26341
26344
26352
25846
25858
26824
26826
25916
25912
25910
25914
25911
27098
26719
25913
25815
25995
25894
26048
26498
26490
26308
26305
26869
26304
26300
26299
26313
26924
26129
26368
26376
26844
27135
27141
25926
25932
25849
25928
26923
25845
26309
26002
26020
26003
26544
26565
26562
26558
26085
26908
26105

Course ID
AN242 6611
AN301 6611
AN328 6611
AR101 5611
AH120 6611
AH254 6611
AS103 6611
AS110 6611
AS114 6611
AS214 6611
AS216 6611
AS226 6611
BU205 6611
BU329 6611
CC120 6611
CC120 6621
CH107 6611
CH108 6611
CH241 6611
CH251 6611
CH303 6611
CH303 6621
CH305 6611
CH383 6611
CN101 5611
CL101 6611
CL107 6611
C0250 6611
CP122 6611
CP222 6611
DS103 5612
DS106 5613
DS200 6712
DS215 5612
DS218 5612
DS224 5612
DS231 5612
DS243 5612
DA110 6611
DA212 5613
DA212 5622
DA325 5613
DA325 6611
DA325 6621
EC101 6611
EC102 6611
EC241 6611
EC302 6611
EC303 6611
EC347 6611
EC406 6611
ED200 6611
ED260 5611
ED477 6611
EN202 6611
EN221 6611
EN296 6611
EN481 6711
EV128 6611
EV145 6611
EV212 6611

Final Classroom Assignments for Spring 2025 - Block(s) 5-6, 6, 6-7, 6-8, h-6

Title
The Anthropology of Food
Human Osteology
Trees, Climate, and People
Elementary Arabic
Global Architecture |: Pyramids to Cathedrals 3000 BCE-1400 CE
The Art of China
Art Studio Foundations: Drawing
Art Studio Foundations: Topics: Text and Texture
Art Studio Foundations: Three-Dimensional Design
Sculpture
Topics in Printmaking: Printmaking with Rembrandt
Book & Book Structure
Principles of Financial Accounting
Business Organization and Management
First-Year Writing Seminar: Reading Fiction: How Stories Make Meaning
First-Year Writing Seminar: Primate Narratives & Multispecies Ethnographies
General Chemistry |
General Chemistry Il
Analytical/Bioanalytical Chemistry
Reactions of Organic Molecules
Mentored Research in Biochemistry
Mentored Research in Biochemistry: Experimentally Assessing PL of Protein When it Undergoes LLPS
Mentored Research in Physical Chemistry
Biochemistry Il
Elementary Chinese
Greek for Beginners
Intro to Greek and Roman Civilizations
Introduction to Literary Theory
Computer Science |
Computer Science |l
Introduction to Ballet
Dance Fundamentals
Topics in Dance Studio: Breath Art: Creative Breathing Methods
Ballet
West African Dance and Drumming
Improvisation
Hip Hop Dance
Somatic Practices: Pilates Reformer
Fundamentals of Performance Design
Dance Mainstage Production: PHYSICAL THEATRE: Performer
Dance Mainstage Production: PHYSICAL THEATRE: Performer
Projects in Dance (BYOB with PY Emotion)
Projects in Dance: Movement as Method, Health and Healing
Projects in Dance: Dance Criticism
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
The Economics of Sports
Macroeconomic Theory
Econometrics
Economics of International Trade
Mathematical Economics of Game Theory
Teaching Culturally and Linguistically Diverse Learners
Educational Research Design
Culturally Sustaining Teaching and Disciplinary Literacy Methods
History of the English Language: Identity, Culture, Power
Introduction to Poetry
Introduction to Asian American Literature
Senior Seminar: Creative Writing Workshop
Introduction to Global Climate Change
Environment and Society
Energy: Environmental Thermodynamics and Energetics

Instructors
Montafio, Mario
Fellars, Elizabeth
Ingram, Scott
Foster, Maha
Kolarik, Ruth
Bentley, Tamara
Paulin, Jameel
Leonard, Kate; Scheiner, Corinne
Poggioli, Martha
Johnson, Scott
Gumpper, Jean
Banks, Alisa; Sico, Jillian
Diaz Ferraro, Celeste
Rader, Christina
Butte, George
Fish, Krista
Oppenheim, Keith
Fahrenkrug, Eli; Gorensek-Benitez, Annelise
Brasuel, Murphy
Harris, Jared
Daugherty, Margaret
Daugherty, Margaret
Meyer, Sally
Grover, Neena
Wu, Fuyun; Feng, Yuli
Mongrain, Cait
Buxton, Richard Fernando
Habib, Mushira
Koushik, Varsha
Ellsworth, Danielle
McHenry, Jordan
McHenry, Jordan
Talifero, Shodekeh
McHenry, Jordan
Fall, Dallo
Lauther, Sue
Jules, Ron
Womack, Shawn
Davis, Marie
Herminjard, Patrizia; Avramov, Tinka
Herminjard, Patrizia; Avramov, Tinka
Sriram, Pallavi
Sriram, Pallavi
Sriram, Pallavi
Wilson, Michelan
Dalkhjav, Bayarmaa
Fenn, Aju
Yang, Guanyi
Hoel, Jessica
Acri, Kristina
Redmount, Esther
Walter, Chelsea
Taber, Mike
Valtierra, Tina
Evitt, Re
Love, Genevieve
Lo, Aline
Roripaugh, Lee; Pulley, Natanya
Kummel, Miro
Lee, Jean
Meyer, Sally

Limit

25
25
25
18
25
25
16
16
16
12
12
10
25
25
16
16
25
32
16
24
3
3
3
16
18
18
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
25
6
14
25
25
1
1
1
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
25

Size
25
5
7
4
25
14
15

Cross Listings

PA254 6611

CO1316611

PA101 5611

EN250 6611

MU228 6712

RM219 5612,MU228 5612

TH110 6611

ED577 6611

RM200 6661,EN396 6621

Classroom
Barnes Science Center 407
Barnes Science Center 412
Barnes Science Center 410
Armstrong Hall 341
Packard Hall 21
Packard Hall 22
Packard Hall 131
Packard Hall 132
Honnen Arts 102
Honnen Arts 103
Packard Hall 39
Taylor Hall PRESS
Loomis Hall LowerClass
Palmer Hall 230
Armstrong Hall 255
Barnes Science Center 405
Barnes Science Center 209
Olin Hall 1
Olin Hall 172
Olin Hall 185
Barnes Science Center 143
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
Barnes Science Center 143
Armstrong Hall 307
Cossitt Hall 101C
Armstrong Hall 257B
Cossitt Hall 110E
Tutt Science Building 221
Tutt Science Building 213
Cossitt Hall N Studio
Cossitt Hall N Studio
Cornerstone Art Center 130
Cossitt Hall N Studio
Cossitt Hall Gym
Cornerstone Art Center 130
Cossitt Hall Gym
Cossitt Hall 108
Cornerstone Art Center 321
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
See Prof. 003
Palmer Hall 117
Palmer Hall 120
Palmer Hall 121
Palmer Hall 128
Barnes Science Center 114
Palmer Hall 118
Palmer Hall 232A
Palmer Hall 232B
Mierow House 102
Palmer Hall 223
Armstrong Hall 257A
Armstrong Hall 234
Armstrong Hall 259B
Armstrong Hall 259A
Tutt Science Building 126
Tutt Library 411/412
Tutt Science Building 105



Feminist & Gender Studies
Film and Media Studies
French

General Studies

Geology

German

History

Human Biology and Kinesiology
Italian

Japanese

Mathematics

Molecular Biology

Music

Organismal Biology and Ecology

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

26232
26149
26394
25808
25959
25962
26358
25964
25982
26031
26033
26405
27068
26686
26413
26474
26412
26971
26821
26728
26252
25992
25983
27054
26220
26219
26835
26216
26237
26221
26072
25973
25952
26446
26472
26437
26461
26463
26481
26865
27027
26195
26114
26192
26194
26748
26505
25883
26086
26089
26084
26708
26645
26661
26675
26517
26518
26516
26180
26184
26177
26165
26198
26204

EV260 6611
EV271 6611
FG211 6611
FM200 6611
FR102 6611
FR202 6611
FR299 5611
FR302 5612
FR306 6611
FR316 6611
FR317 6611
GS214 6712
GS222 6611
GS233 6621
GS261 6611
GS391 6621
GS399 5612
GS401 5613
GS401 6611
GY140 6611
GY335 6611
GR202 6611
GR220 6611
HY200 6621
HY229 6611
HY249 6611
HY252 6611
HY253 6611
HY304 6611
HY420 6611
HK330 6611
1T104 6611

JA250 6611

MA126 6611
MA126 6621
MA129 6611
MA237 6611
MA325 6611
MA421 6611
MA455 6611
MA455 6621
MB131 6611
MB201 6611
MB365 6611
MB497 6611
MU224 6611
MU228 6611
MU435 6611
BE105 6611
BE107 6611
BE345 6611
PH247 6611
PH248 6611
PH284 6611
PH452 6611
PC141 6611
PC341 6611
PC349 6611
PS203 6611
PS235 6611
PS290 6611
PS321 6611
PS329 6611
PS410 6611

Topics in Environmental Social Sciences: Religions, Environments, and Justice
US Environmental Law and Policy

Critical Feminist Methodologies

Topics in Film Genre and History: Media Theory and Cultural Studies
Elementary French Il

Intermediate French Il

French Language Study Abroad

Review of French with Emphasis on French/Francophone Civilizations and Cultures
Cultural Context and Critical Analysis

Topics in French Culture: French Cinema

Topics in Francophone Culture: Exploring Cajun and Creole Cultures in the US
Workshop in the Digital Liberal Arts

Special Topics: Al @ CC: A Block 6 Learning Community

Topics in Journalism: Financial and Business Reporting

The Idea of Latin America

Senior Thesis/Ind. Stdy Course

Topics in Advanced Writing Projects: Thesis

Senior Thesis Il

Senior Thesis Il

Introduction to Earth Systems

Earth System Geochemistry

Intermediate German I

Intermediate Topics in German Studies: Borders, Migration, and Citizenship in the Contemporary World
Topics in History: Colonial Latin America

The American Revolution and the Constitution, 1763-1789
Women, Children & Men: Families in Historical Perspective

Islam and Science

History of Modern South Asia

Advanced Topics in History: The Craft of Writing History

Senior Thesis:

Exercise Physiology

Elementary Italian Il

Topics in Japanese Studies: Languages and Cultures of Japan
Calculus 1

Calculus 1

Calculus 2

Statistical Methods |

Graph Theory

Abstract Algebra Il

Independent Study: Understanding the Kakeya Set

Independent Study; Enhancing Autoformalization Accuracy
Introduction to Molecular and Cellular Biology

Laboratory in Molecular and Cellular Biology and Genetics
Laboratory in Genomics

Sr Capstone in Mol Biol

Jewish Music

Topics in Music: Sonic Revolutions: Music and Social Movements
Junior Seminar

Biology of Plants

Biology of Microbes

Transmission Electron Microscopy

Aesthetics

Contesting Climate Justice

Feminist Philosophies

Junior Seminar

Physics for the Life Sciences |

Mechanics

Thermal Physics

Topics in Politics: Comparative Politics of Post Communist Europe
Shakespeare’s Political Wisdom

Introduction to Political Philosophy

Public Policymaking

Secrecy Surveillance and Democracy

Tutorial in International Relations

Wilkins, Dominic
Angstadt, Mike
Guessous, Nadia
Germen, Baran
Raevsky, Marketa
Diop, Nene
Department
Lacheze, Lola Amelie Helena
Tallent, Alistaire
O'Riley, Michael
Wade, Ibrahima
Golightly, Jennifer
Banagale, Ryan
Hutchins, Corey
Marinescu, Andreea
Apodaca, Phil
Kanaskie, Rebecca
Stanec, Kris; Hunter, Jessica
Guerra, Santiago; Weaver, Jason
Myrow, Paul

Fricke, Henry

Davis, William
Steckenbiller, Christiane
McCullugh, Erin
Rommel-Ruiz, Bryan
Neel, Carol

Murphy, Jane
Mehta, Purvi
Kohout, Amy
Sanchez, Danielle; Smith, Jake
Bull, Anthony
Scriboni, Ken
Onishi, Hiromi
Garcia, Rebecca
Moran, Molly
Siddoway, Mike
Kim, Minho
Malmskog, Beth
Price, Eddie
Agbanusi, lke
Rennie, Robert
Lostroh, Phoebe
Hatton, Olivia
Hanson, Sara
Killian, Darrell
Ben-Amots, Ofer
Reyes, Ever
Carrizo, Liliana
Khorsand, Roxaneh
Pefa, Jesus
Hathaway, Ron
Adair, Heather
Hourdequin, Marion
Greene, Cara
McEnnerney, Dennis

Witherspoon, Catherine; luliano, Jeff

DiCenzo, Stephanie

Light, Adam

Gould, John

Grace, Eve

Fuller, Timothy

Coggins, Elizabeth

Lindau, Juan; Alters, Diane
Sanchez, Maria

25
25
25
25
18
18
18
25
18
25
25
25
25
25
25

N

25
25
18
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
16
14
18
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

24
24
25
25
25
25
25
24
24

25
25
25
25
32
25
25
25
25
25
25
32
10

7
25
9
17
17
8
21

RE200 6621

FM205 6611
C0200 6621

RM200 6671

GR305 6611

GR320 6611,C0200 6611,RM200 6611

FG247 6611

PA250 6621,RM200 6631

PA250 6611

EV282 6611

C0200 6631

EV373 6611
GS233 6611

Tutt Science Building 218
Palmer Hall 123

Tutt Library 317
Cornerstone Art Center 102
Armstrong Hall 326
Armstrong Hall 361

Taught Abroad 001
Armstrong Hall 326
Armstrong Hall 353B
Armstrong Hall 230
Armstrong Hall 340

See Prof. 003

See Prof. 003

Armstrong Hall 256B
Armstrong Hall 235

See Prof. 003

See Prof. 003

See Prof. 003

See Prof. 003

Palmer Hall 16

Tutt Science Building 107
Cossitt Hall 101A
Armstrong Hall 348

Palmer Hall 221

Palmer Hall 229

Palmer Hall 225

Palmer Hall 216

Palmer Hall 233A

Palmer Hall 227

Palmer Hall 217

El Pomar Sports Center 202
Armstrong Hall 328
Armstrong Hall 353A

Tutt Science Building 229
Palmer Hall 126

Tutt Science Building 101
Tutt Science Building 223
Barnes Science Center 116
Mathias Hall Classroom
See Prof. 003

See Prof. 003

Olin Hall 481

Barnes Science Center 421
Barnes Science Center 427
Olin Hall 473

Packard Hall 20

Packard Hall 9

Packard Hall 16

Barnes Science Center 413
Olin Hall 482

Barnes Science Center 108
Armstrong Hall 342
Armstrong Hall 301
Armstrong Hall 231
Armstrong Hall 130

Olin Hall 270A

Barnes Science Center 217
Barnes Science Center 219
Palmer Hall 13

Palmer Hall 18

Palmer Hall 25A

Palmer Hall 17

Palmer Hall CommonRoom
Palmer Hall 22C



Portuguese
Psychology

Race, Ethnicity, and Migration
Religion

Russian
Sociology

Southwest Studies
Spanish

26173
26830
25814
26414
26382
26385
26388
25787
26156
26477
26419
26458
25827
26274
26279
26277
26272
26278
26540
26416
26050
26356
26058
26061

PS412 6611
PG305 6611
PY100 6611
PY332 5613
PY344 5613
PY364 5613
PY374 5613
PY412 6611
RM200 6621
RE200 6611
RE261 6611
RE301 6611
RU102 6611
SO101 6611
SO113 6611
S0228 6611
S0247 6611
S0290 6611
S0411 5613
SW310 6611
SP101 5611
SP201 6711
SP304 6611
SP306 6611

Tutorial in Comparative Politics

Cultural Context and Written Expression

Introduction to Psychology: Bases of Behavior

Learning & Adaptive Behavior

Cognition

Emotion

Lifespan Developmental Psychology

Human Neuropsychology

Topics in Race, Ethnicity, and Migration Studies: Intro to Africana Studies
Topics in Religion: Powers of the Imagination

Women, Demons, Deities & Other Dangerous Fantasies
Tutorial

Elementary Russian Il

Inequality in the U.S.

Racial Inequality

Social Theory

Development and Social Change in the Global South
Advanced Topics in Sociology: Emancipatory Sociology
Community Based Praxis

Archives of Power

Elementary Spanish

Intermediate Spanish

Cultural Context and Oral Practice

Cultural Context and Critical Analysis

Fenner, Sofia
Wood, Naomi
Martin, Carole
Peters, Greg
Horner, John
Roberts, Tomi-Ann
Waters, Tricia
Erdal, Kristi

Atuire, Anbegwon
Gardiner, David
Coleman, Tracy
Wright, Peter
Pavlenko, Alexei
Mufoz, Vanessa
Inara Rodis, Paulina
Figueroa, Chantal
Popkin, Eric
Hughes, Cayce
Murphy-Geiss, Gail
Roybal, Karen
Romero, Guillermo
Castro, Angela
Ruiz, Carrie
Cardenas, Alexander

18
25
25
25
25
24
15
25
25
25

18
25
25
25
25
25
25
12
18
18
18

PA261 6611,FG206 6621

FG206 6611,RM200 6651

RM113 6611

RM200 6641

HY304 6621

Palmer Hall 219

See Prof. 003

Tutt Science Building 301
Tutt Science Building 108
Tutt Science Building 305
Tutt Science Building 312
Tutt Science Building 214
Tutt Science Building 324
Armstrong Hall 334

Tutt Library 320/321
Armstrong Hall 233

See Prof. 003

Armstrong Hall 356
Palmer Hall 122

Palmer Hall 124

Tutt Library 108/109
Palmer Hall 127

Palmer Hall 125

Palmer Hall 130

Hulbert Center/Dern House 100
Armstrong Hall 355
Armstrong Hall 302
Armstrong Hall 256A
Armstrong Hall 315



